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NOTES:
l. ONLY #6/3 AWG COPPER WIRE CAN BE USED.

CORD RANGE:
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2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE INCHES.
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@ .97 TO 1.1 INCH, TYPE STOW OR STOW-A.
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SYM REVISIONS

THE DESIGN AND DIMENSIONS OF THE
PRODUCT SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING ARE
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

TITLE

CAT. No.

CONF IGURATION

WIRING
TERMINAL VIEW

RATING

HBL363CRP

63A
230V.
2-POLE
3-WIRE

63A TWIST LOCK
MARINE PLUG

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

FRACTIONS & 1/64

DECIMALS £ .005
ANGLES t2°

WIRING DEVICE-KELLEMS
HUBBELL INCORPORATED

BRIDBEPORT, CT
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